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5 SC# 5 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 2,42  2.10     2.10    1ro WIN 6 7,18  3.96     2.62   

2do PLACE 2       3,32  2.20    2do PLACE 8       9,56  5.06   

3ro SHOW 6              2.24    3ro SHOW 5              2.72   

4to 3 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 4,00 $2.00 QU paid 34,30

$2.00 EXACTA 5/2 paid $7.14 $2.00 EX 6/8 paid $67.74 $2.00 SU 6/8/5/4 paid $3002

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/2/6 paid $13.74 $2.00 TR 6/8/5 paid $243.48

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/2/6/3 paid $33.18 $2.00 DD 8/6 paid $9.68

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/8/6 paid $91.26

2 7

1 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 4,70  2.72     2.32    1ro WIN 3 5,60  3.66     3.24   

2do PLACE 4       3,14  2.74    2do PLACE 9       4,28  4.08   

3ro SHOW 2              4.76    3ro SHOW 8              9.78   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 7,40 $2.00 QU paid 12,00

$2.00 EX 1/4 paid $12.22 $2.00 DD 5/1 paid $6.64 $2.00 EX 3/9 paid $23.30 $2.00 SU 3/9/8/5 paid $683.54

$2.00 QU 1/4 paid $8.14 $2.00 SU 1/4/2/5 paid $77.16 $2.00 TR 3/9/8 paid $189.52

$2.00 TR 1/4/2 paid $60.36 $2.00 DD 6/3 paid $18.48

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/6/3 paid $26.92

$2.00 PICK FIVE 3/1/4,8/6/3,6,7,10 (5 right) paid $1,105.52
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2 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 8,58  4.40     2.62    1ro WIN 7 10,14  5.90     3.24   

2do PLACE 2       2,64  2.10    2do PLACE 8       5,88  2.96   

3ro SHOW 7              2.10    3ro SHOW 3              2.36   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,30 $2.00 QU paid 29,80

$2.00 EX 3/2 paid $18.98 $2.00 SU 3/2/7/4 paid $189.66 $2.00 EX 7/8 paid $60.22 $2.00 SU 7/8/3/1 paid $881.74

$2.00 TR 3/2/7 paid $36.16 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/1/3 paid $36.50 $2.00 TR 7/8/3 paid $215.60

$2.00 DD 1/3 paid $38.00 $2.00 DD 3/7 paid $42.04

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/3/7 paid $108.30

$2.00 GRAND SLAM 4,6-8/5,6,8,10-12/3,6-10/7 (4 right) paid $38.42
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SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 18,64  8.26     4.04    1ro WIN 3 7,60  3.56     3.02   

2do PLACE 3 9,58  4.40    2do PLACE 5       4,02  3.00   

3ro SHOW 2              2.72    3ro SHOW 7              9.04   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 89,30 $2.00 QU paid 15,30

$2.00 EX 1/3 paid $136.12 $2.00 DD 3/1 paid $42.16 $2.00 EX 3/5 paid $20.38

$2.00 QU 1/3 paid $58.04 $2.00 SU 1/3/2/4 paid $1,317.30 $2.00 TR 3/5/7 paid $245.66

$2.00 TR 1/3/2 paid $421.50 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/3/1 paid $171.84 $2.00 DD 7/3 paid $57.34

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/3,6,7,10/7/3 (4 right) paid $658.08

$2.00 PICK SIX 1/4,8/6/3,6,7,10/7/3 (6 right) paid $6,243.44

$2.00 PICK SIX 1/4,8/6/3,6,7,10/7/3 (5 right) paid $78.92

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/7/3 paid $190.90

$2.00 PICK FIVE 4,8/6/3,6,7,10/7/3 (5 right) paid $1,123.06

$2.00 SU 3/5/7/9 paid $1,330.50
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8 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 2,84  2.10     2.10   

2do PLACE 7       7,48  4.26   

3ro SHOW 6              2.60   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 10,60

$2.00 EX 8/7 paid $19.42 $2.00 SU 8/7/6/3 paid $139.94

$2.00 TR 8/7/6 paid $58.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/1/8 paid $110.72

$2.00 DD 1/8 paid $25.92 $2.00 PICK FIVE 1,5/1,3/3/1/4,8 (5 right) paid $432.08

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1,3/3/1/4,8 (4 right) paid $271.70
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